ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 2325SET/2325SET-GY TABLE

INSTRUCCIONES 2325SET/2325SET-GY MESA

No DESCRIPTION QTY

A TABLE TOP O Ipc/pieza
B TABLE LEG L= 4pcs/piezas
(D | OPEN WRENCH 5— @12 Ipc/pieza
Q@ | NUT ®5/16" 8pcs/piezas
(3 | SPRING WASHER ©S  9516™13mm 8pcs/piezas
(@) | METAL WASHER S  ©516"*19mm 8pes/piezas

DO NOT TIGHTEN SCREWS UNTIL COMPLETELY ASSEMBLED !
NO APRETAR LOS TORNILLOS HASTA ARMAR COMPLETAMENTE




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

2325SET/2325SET-GY CHAIR

INSTRUCCIONES 2325SET/2325SET-GY SILLA
No DESCRIPTION QTY No. DESCRIPTION QTY

C | CHAIR BACK BT | 1pc/pieza (® | SPRING WASHER & 1/4"*10mm| 7pcs/piezas
D | SEAT FRAME & CUSHION  §._= | lpc/pieza (® | METAL WASHER & 1/4"*18mm| 7Tpcs/piezas
E | LEG == |2pcs/piezas | |(D | SPRING WASHER & 5/16"*12mm 4pcs/piezas
METAL WASHER (& 5/16"*20mm| 4pcs/piezas
step 1/ paso 1 ©) ®1/4"%20%1-1/2" | 3pcs/piezas
(0 | NUT ® D5/16" 4pcs/piezas
E O 4pcs/piezas

% (2 | OPEN WRENCH $§— ©@I12 1pc/pieza

@ | ALLENKEY [[F " ®1/4*2-1/4) 1pc/pieza

step 2 / paso 2

© 00 @

DO NOT TIGHTEN SCREWS UNTIL COMPLETELY ASSEMBLED !

NO APRETAR LOS TORNILLOS HASTA ARMAR COMPLETAMENTE




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

2325SET-GY BENCH

INSTRUCCIONES 2325SET-GY BANCA
PARTS LIST HARDWARE LIST

No DESCRIPTION QTY No DESCRIPTION QTY

: BOLT )] :
F | SEAT = Ipc/pieza 14 | g ams20%2.1/2" ©) 8pcs/piezas
G | LEG — 2pcs/piezas 15 | SPRING WASHER o 8pcs/piezas
16 | METAL WASHER & 8pcs/piezas

ALLEN KEY 1pes/pi
7] Vg [ pesipleza

G

DO NOT TIGHTEN SCREWS UNTIL COMPLETELY ASSEMBLED !

NO APRETAR LOS TORNILLOS HASTA ARMAR COMPLETAMENTE




